
Morning Bus Runs/Paradas de autobus por la Manana

Bus Transportation - Summer School 2024
Transporte de autob(s Escuela de Verano

**Schedules subject to change. Students and parents will be notified accordingly **
**Horarios sujetos a cambios. Los estudiantes y los padres serdn notificados en consecuencia **

Freedom

LOCATION - A.M. Pick-Up/Drop off

7 Ventura & Citrus 7:15 a.m

2 Ventura & Ashley 7:20 a.m

3 Matthew & Marquette 7:25 a,m

4 June & Kristen 7:30 a.m

5 Ave. 288 & Hartley 7:35 a.m.

6 FREEDOM Drop 7:45 a,m,

GrztlinnF

Freedom

TOCATION - A.M Pick-Up/Drop off

t Dixie Ct 7:L2a.m

2 Ball Park (Water Park) 7:I7 a.m.

3 Ventura & Carolyn 7:22 a.m

4 166 & 291 (Cameron Creek) 7:26 a.m

5 168 & Teresa (Cameron Creek) 7:30 a.m

6 Ave. 288 Daycare 7:33 a.m

7 FREEDOM Drop 7:45 a.m

EIIIEIIFF

tocATtoN -A.M.

Freedom

off

L Armstrong Park 7:t0 a.m

2 Brundage 7:15 a.m

3 Rose & Sycamore 7:20 a.m

4 Oakland & Camelia 7i25 a.m

5 783 Farmersville Blvd. 7:30 a.m

6 Roy's Park 7:35 a.m

7 Oakland & Ventura 7:40 a.m

8 Visalia Rd. & Ventura 7:45 a.m

9 Jr. High Pick-up 7:50 a.m

10 Freedom Drop 7:55 a.m

EGhrillF

Jr. High/FHS

Summer School location - Jr. High School

LOCATION - A.M. Pick-Up/Drop off

7 Snowden Park 7:15 a.m.

2 Oakland & Ventura 7:t7 a.m.

3 Ventura & Visalia Rd 7:20 a.m.

4 Jr. High Drop 7:25 a,m

5 Armstrong Park 7:30 a.m.

6 166 & 291 (Cameron Creek) 7:35 a.m

7 N, Ventura & W. Carolyn 7:38 a.m

8 June & Kristen 7:40 a.m

9 Ventura & Canal (Bethet Church) 7:42 a.m

10 Jr. High Drop 7:50 a.m.

5/30/20249:f5 AMH:\FUSD\Bus Schedules - Summer School\Summer School bus schedule 2004



Afternoon Bus Runs/Paradas de autobus por la Tarde

Bus Transportation - Summer School2024
Transporte en autobfs Escuela de Verano

Freedom School

Location

1. Oakland & Camelia 12:55 p.m

2 Rose & Sycamore 12:58 p.m.

3 783 Farmersville Blvd. 1:05 p.m

4 Rov's Park 1:07 p.m.

5 Oakland & Ventura 1:10 p.m.

6 Visalia Rd & Ventura 1:14 p,m.

7 Dixie Ct. & Virginia 1:18 p.m.

8 Jr. Hish Drop 7:22 o,m

9 Matthew & Ash I:24p.m.

10 Linnell & Ash 1:26 p.m

GEGffiIIF

Freedom School

Location

I Dayca re 12:55 p.m

2 Cameron Creek 1:00 p.m

3 Ball Park (Water Park) 1:05 p.m

4 Ventura & Caroline 1:08 p.m

5 June & Kristen 1:12 p.m

6 Marquette & Mathew 7:17 p,m

7 Ashley & Ventura 1:19 p.m,

8 Hartley & Trinta 1:23 p.m

rfiETT|lF

Freedom School

Location D

I Ventura & Citrus 12:55 p.m.

2 Linnell & Ponderosa 12:58 p,m.

3 Ball Park (Water Park) L:01 p.m.

4 Linnell & Ash L:05 p.m

6 Armstrong Park L:10 p.m

7 Brundage 1:15 p.m

R!flilrF
Jr. High & High School

Summer School Location - Jr. High School

Location Drop-Off

t Ventura & Canal 12:35 p.m.

2 lune & Kristen L2:38 p.m.

3 N. Ventura & Carolvn L2:40 p.m.

4 166 & 291 (Cameron Creek) 72:42p.m

5 Armstrong Park 12:45 p.m

6 Ventura & Visalia Rd. 12:50 p.m

7 Oakland & Ventura 12:53 p.m

8 Snowden Park 12:55 p.m.

**Schedules subject to change. Students and parents will be notified accordingly **
**Horarios sujetos a cambios. Los estudiantes y los padres ser6n notificados en consecuencia **

Revised/Updated 5/8/23 5/30/2024 9:17 AMH:\FUSD\Bus Schedules - Summer School\Summer School bus schedule 2004


